
SAFETY CHAIN
MOUNTING

BOLT
WASHER

WASHER
NUT CHAIN

250-034650

290-001522
.50x1.50"

250-010395

290-015328
.50 NAR

250-022705

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE 10-05-20

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 250-010395 CHAIN W/HK 5/16X25" W/7500# HK 7500# 2

2 250-022705 HARNESS 36' W/PLUG (DK BLU TIE) 1

3 250-034650 TNG 3.00X4.00X.19" 228.00" (157.25") 1

4 290-001522 BOLT .50-13X1.50" HH G5 (ZP) 2

5 290-015328 WASHER 1/2" NAR .53X1.06X.09 (SS) 4

6 290-002598 LOCKNUT 1/2"-13 HEX (NE)(ZP) 2

TNG 3X4X.188" 19' (7500# & 1/2" 
HRDWR) 36' HARN 400-036081
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

PROPRIETARY AND 
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

1166


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


